DIRECTION ROUTE NOTES ~MILES
South / right 48™ St leaving Holiday Inn 0.25
West /right Watkins Ave 1
South / left 64" St 0.25
West / right Dearing Rd >0.25
South / left RT 112/ Maestri Rd no light 3

West / right Howard Nickell Rd RT 112 is making a sharp left at intersection

South / strait Rupple Rd Nickell becomes Rupple

East / left Rt 62 MLK Dr light 5.9
South /right Razorback Rd 2.25

South / strait

Rt 16 / Razorback Rd



South / strait

South / strait

West / right

West / right

North / strait

North / strait

North / strait

East /right

North /left

North / left

Rt 16/ Rt 265

Rt 265 / Cato Springs

Rt 156 / Hogeye Rd

Hogeye Rd / Rt 28

Mock St

Mock St

Mock St

Buchanan St

Pitman St/ Douglas St

pass under 1-49

short time Rt 156

Rt 156 making sharp left bend at intersection

Hogeye Rd becomes Mock St

no light intersection with Rt 62

enter town of Prairie Grove

4 way stop thru downtown

4 way stop

Entrance (stone pillars) Prairie Grove State Park

Park Road

Follow one way Park Rd to stop #4

11.5

5.6

0.75

0.2

0.6



South / strait

West / right

North / right

West / strait

West / left

East/right

Noth /left

West / left

North / right

East/right

North / left

Park Road

Douglas St/ Rt 62 bus

Battlefield Park Rd

Viney Grove Rd / Rt 37

Rt16

Rt412

Fairmont Rd /Rt 7

Rt12

~Rt 59

Y City Rd

Tilly’s Hill Rd

Follow Park Rd to Exit

no light caution highway intersection

Viney Grove Rd will bend north

caution highway intersection

Light

Turn lane / across divided highway

caution highway intersection

before light into Harp’s parking lot

first right after light at Simmons

Y City becomes Tilly’s at sharp bend

0.2

2.5

7.4

14

3.8

5.7

2.7

3.3

4.8



East/ right

East / strait

North / left

East /right

East / strait

North / left

West / left

South / left

East / left

Noth / left

Rt 102

Rt 102/ 14" St

Elm Tree Rd

8" St

8" St

MLK Ave

5t Ave

E St

8" St

8t St Mkt entrance

caution highway intersection

becomes 14" in Bentonville

light turnlane

J St light thru Wal Mart Corp campus

Light / Turn Lane

Light / Turn Lane still Wal Mart campus

past The Momentary

past parking garage exit

light turn Lane / parking garage left lane

10

0.5

0.75

0.25

1.1

0.25

0.1



