DIRECTION	ROUTE	NOTES	~MILES
South / right	48 th St	leaving Holiday Inn	0.25
West / right	Watkins Ave		1
South / left	64 th St		0.25
West / right	Dearing Rd		>0.25
South / left	RT 112/ Maestri Rd	no light	3
West / right	Howard Nickell Rd	RT 112 is making a sharp left at intersection	
South / strait	Rupple Rd	Nickell becomes Rupple	
East / left	Rt 62 MLK Dr	light	5.9
South /right	Razorback Rd		2.25
South / strait	Rt 16 / Razorback Rd		

South / strait	Rt 16/ Rt 265	pass under I-49	
South / strait	Rt 265 / Cato Springs		
West / right	Rt 156 / Hogeye Rd	short time Rt 156	11.5
West / right	Hogeye Rd / Rt 28	Rt 156 making sharp left bend at intersection	
North / strait	Mock St	Hogeye Rd becomes Mock St	
North / strait	Mock St	no light intersection with Rt 62	5.6
North / strait	Mock St	enter town of Prairie Grove	
East / right	Buchanan St	4 way stop thru downtown	0.75
North /left	Pitman St / Douglas St	4 way stop	0.2
North / left	Entrance (stone pillars)	Prairie Grove State Park	0.6
	Park Road	Follow one way Park Rd to stop #4	

South / strait	Park Road	Follow Park Rd to Exit	
West / right	Douglas St / Rt 62 bus	no light caution highway intersection	0.2
North / right	Battlefield Park Rd		2.5
West / strait	Viney Grove Rd / Rt 37	Viney Grove Rd will bend north	7.4
West / left	Rt 16	caution highway intersection	14
East / right	Rt 412	Light	3.8
Noth /left	Fairmont Rd / Rt 7	Turn lane / across divided highway	5.7
West / left	Rt 12	caution highway intersection	2.7
North / right	~Rt 59	before light into Harp's parking lot	3.3
East / right	Y City Rd	first right after light at Simmons	4.8
North / left	Tilly's Hill Rd	Y City becomes Tilly's at sharp bend	

East / right	Rt 102	caution highway intersection	
East / strait	Rt 102 / 14 th St	becomes 14 th in Bentonville	10
North / left	Elm Tree Rd	light turn lane	0.5
East / right	8 th St		3
East / strait	8 th St	J St light thru Wal Mart Corp campus	0.75
North / left	MLK Ave	Light / Turn Lane	0.25
West / left	5 th Ave	Light / Turn Lane still Wal Mart campus	1.1
South / left	E St	past The Momentary	0.25
East / left	8 th St	past parking garage exit	
Noth / left	8 th St Mkt entrance	light turn Lane / parking garage left lane	0.1